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Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on February 16, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
02/15/26 00:06 WELFARE CHECK 7TH STREET ASTORIA APD, CCSO 804, 512 2026-08705
02/15/26 00:12 CONSENSUAL KAYAK DOCKS WARRENTON WPD 111 2026-08707
02/15/26 01:25 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HIGHWAY 26 OSP OSP 2026-08709
02/15/26 02:25 TRAFFIC STOP MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD, CCSO 810, 509 2026-08713C2026-00421
02/15/26 04:06 DISTURBANCE SUNSET BEACH LANE WARRENTON CCSO 509 2026-08714
02/15/26 05:12 911 HANG UP 46.178402, APD 800 2026-08715
02/15/26 07:18 FOUND PROPERTY CARNEGIE ROAD ASTORIA CCsO 518 2026-08716
02/15/26 07:22 PROHIBITED 23RD STREET ASTORIA APD 817 2026-08717
02/15/26 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-08718
02/15/26 08:50 TRAFFIC STOP THE ROUNDABOUT ASTORIA APD 817 2026-08719
02/15/26 09:17 TRAFFIC STOP ASTORIA APD 817 2026-08722
02/15/26 09:55 PROHIBITED MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 817 2026-08724
02/15/26 10:16 WELFARE CHECK HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON CCsO 523 2026-08727
02/15/26 10:22 TRAFFIC STOP NORTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-08730
02/15/26 10:44 TRAFFIC STOP EAST HARBOR WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-08734
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Call Date

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

Call Time

10:47

11:02

11:14

11:21

11:30

11:38

11:49

11:53

11:58

12:01

12:07

12:20

12:32

12:43

12:53

13:56

13:57

14:05

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOUND PROPERTY

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

DISORDERLY

EMS

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

OTHER-ALL

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

FRAUD, FORGERY,

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Street Name

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

NORTH MAIN AVENUE

NORTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

COLUMBIA AVENUE

HIGHWAY 26

HWY 30

SOUTHEAST

NORTHWEST

30TH STREET

FRANKLIN AVENUE

GNAT HATCHERY

PACIFIC COUNTY

2ND STREET

LIEF ERIKSON DR

FRANKLIN AVE

1ST STREET

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

08271964

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCSO, WPD

CCsO

CCsO

CCSO, WPD

MDX

APD

APD, S25

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

APD

Unit

806

109

109

109

109, 518

523

522

518, 109

MDX

814, 806

2521, 817, S25, 814

522

817

814

814

817

CFS # Case #

2026-08735A2026-00389

2026-08736

2026-08737

2026-08740W2026-00272

2026-08742C2026-00422

2026-08744

2026-08747

2026-08748

2026-08750

2026-08751A2026-00390

2026-08753

2026-08756

2026-08757

2026-08759

2026-08760

2026-08767

2026-08768

2026-08769
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Call Date

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

Call Time

14:09

14:22

14:28

14:38

14:41

14:51

15:05

15:19

15:47

15:58

16:01

16:10

16:20

16:21

16:27

16:35

16:38

16:38

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

AREA CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

Southeast Discovery

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

ALTERNATE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SW RIDGE RD

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

SOUTHEAST ANCHOR

LEWIS AND CLARK

HIGHWAY 103

4TH STREET

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST 5TH

HIGHWAY 26

16TH ST

NORTHWEST RIDGE

EAST HARBOR

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

APD

WPW

APD

CCsOo

APD

S25

WPD

WPD

Unit

109

109

111

111

109

109, 111

109

518

523

814

817

WPW

817

523

817,814

§25, 2521

109

109, 111

CFS # Case #

2026-08770

2026-08771

2026-08772

2026-08773

2026-08774W2026-00273

2026-08776W2026-00274

2026-08777

2026-08778

2026-08781

2026-08782

2026-08783

2026-08785

2026-08787

2026-08788C2026-00423

2026-08790

2026-08791

2026-08792W2026-00275

2026-08793W2026-00276
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Call Date

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

Call Time

16:45

16:52

17:08

17:10

17:39

18:31

18:32

18:49

18:50

19:09

19:12

19:23

19:39

19:45

20:03

20:10

20:13

20:24

Call Type

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISORDERLY

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC HAZARD

PARKING

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC WORKS /

FIRE MARINE,

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

COFFENBURY LAKE

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

16TH STREET

SUNSET BEACH LANE

16TH STREET

COMMERCIAL

HWY 101

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

HEADWORKS ROAD

NORTHEAST HARBOR

LOIS LOOP

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

OSsP

APD

APD

WPD

APD

CCSO, S27

APD

OosP

CCsO

OosP

CCsO

WPD

WPD

APW

CCSO, S22, S25, S26,

WPD

CCsO

Unit

OSsP

817

817

109

814

2755, S27, 515, 520

810, 814, 804

OosP

512

OosP

520

112

112

APW

CFS # Case #

2026-08794

2026-08796

2026-08798A2026-00391

2026-08800

2026-08804

2026-08805C2026-00424

2026-08806A2026-00392

2026-08808

2026-08809

2026-08810

2026-08811

2026-08812C2026-00425

2026-08814

2026-08816

2026-08818

2921, 2222, 2625, S35,2026-08819C2026-00426

112

512

2026-08821

2026-08822
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Call Date

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

02/15/26

Total Records: 83

Call Time

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:52

21:25

21:26

21:38

22:29

22:44

22:52

22:57

23:17

23:17

23:22

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

West Marine Drive

ALTERNATE

PACIFIC DRIVE

FRANKLIN AVENUE

West Marine Drive

EAST HARBOR

EAST HARBOR

EAST HARBOR

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NW WARRENTON DR

MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

WPD

MDX

APD

WPD

WPD

WPD

APD

APD

APD

S27

APD

APD

Unit

804, 810

111, 112

111

MDX

804

112

112

112

810

810

810

2755, S27

810

804, 810

CFS # Case #

2026-08825

2026-08827W2026-00278

2026-08828

2026-08829

2026-08831

2026-08832

2026-08834

2026-08838

2026-08839

2026-08840

2026-08842

2026-08846

2026-08847

2026-08848
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