



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 16, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/15/26	00:06	WELFARE CHECK	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	804, 512	2026-08705	
02/15/26	00:12	CONSENSUAL	KAYAK DOCKS	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-08707	
02/15/26	01:25	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HIGHWAY 26		OSP	OSP	2026-08709	
02/15/26	02:25	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	810, 509	2026-08713C2026-00421	
02/15/26	04:06	DISTURBANCE	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	509	2026-08714	
02/15/26	05:12	911 HANG UP	46.178402,		APD	800	2026-08715	
02/15/26	07:18	FOUND PROPERTY	CARNEGIE ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	518	2026-08716	
02/15/26	07:22	PROHIBITED	23RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08717	
02/15/26	08:41	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08718	
02/15/26	08:50	TRAFFIC STOP	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08719	
02/15/26	09:17	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08722	
02/15/26	09:55	PROHIBITED	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08724	
02/15/26	10:16	WELFARE CHECK	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	523	2026-08727	
02/15/26	10:22	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08730	
02/15/26	10:44	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08734	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/15/26	10:47		LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-08735A	2026-00389
02/15/26	11:02	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08736	
02/15/26	11:14	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08737	
02/15/26	11:21	FOUND PROPERTY	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08740W	2026-00272
02/15/26	11:30	ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	COLUMBIA AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO, WPD	109, 518	2026-08742C	2026-00422
02/15/26	11:38	CONSENSUAL	HIGHWAY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-08744	
02/15/26	11:49	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	08271964	CCSO	522	2026-08747	
02/15/26	11:53	DISORDERLY	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	518, 109	2026-08748	
02/15/26	11:58	EMS	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	MDX	MDX	2026-08750	
02/15/26	12:01	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814, 806	2026-08751A	2026-00390
02/15/26	12:07	WELFARE CHECK	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD, S25	2521, 817, S25, 814	2026-08753	
02/15/26	12:20	OTHER-ALL	GNAT HATCHERY	ASTORIA	CCSO	522	2026-08756	
02/15/26	12:32	ANIMAL	PACIFIC COUNTY				2026-08757	
02/15/26	12:43	TRAFFIC HAZARD	2ND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08759	
02/15/26	12:53	FRAUD, FORGERY,	LIEF ERIKSON DR	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-08760	
02/15/26	13:56	FOLLOW UP	FRANKLIN AVE	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-08767	
02/15/26	13:57	TRAFFIC HAZARD	1ST STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08768	
02/15/26	14:05						2026-08769	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/15/26	14:09	TRAFFIC STOP	Southeast Discovery	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08770	
02/15/26	14:22	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08771	
02/15/26	14:28	TRAFFIC STOP	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-08772	
02/15/26	14:38	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-08773	
02/15/26	14:41	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08774W2026-00273	
02/15/26	14:51	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	109, 111	2026-08776W2026-00274	
02/15/26	15:05	PARKING	SOUTHEAST ANCHOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08777	
02/15/26	15:19	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	LEWIS AND CLARK	ASTORIA	CCSO	518	2026-08778	
02/15/26	15:47	AREA CHECK	HIGHWAY 103	SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-08781	
02/15/26	15:58	TRAFFIC STOP	4TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-08782	
02/15/26	16:01	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08783	
02/15/26	16:10	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTHEAST 5TH	WARRENTON	WPW	WPW	2026-08785	
02/15/26	16:20	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08787	
02/15/26	16:21	TRESPASS	HIGHWAY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-08788C2026-00423	
02/15/26	16:27	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	APD	817, 814	2026-08790	
02/15/26	16:35	EMS	16TH ST	ASTORIA	S25	S25, 2521	2026-08791	
02/15/26	16:38	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST RIDGE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08792W2026-00275	
02/15/26	16:38	DISTURBANCE	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109, 111	2026-08793W2026-00276	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/15/26	16:45	ANIMAL	COFFENBURY LAKE		OSP	OSP	2026-08794	
02/15/26	16:52	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	APD	817	2026-08796	
02/15/26	17:08	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-08798A	2026-00391
02/15/26	17:10	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-08800	
02/15/26	17:39	DISORDERLY	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-08804	
02/15/26	18:31	DISTURBANCE	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO, S27	2755, S27, 515, 520	2026-08805C	2026-00424
02/15/26	18:32	DISTURBANCE	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810, 814, 804	2026-08806A	2026-00392
02/15/26	18:49	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	OSP	OSP	2026-08808	
02/15/26	18:50	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-08809	
02/15/26	19:09	PARKING	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA			2026-08810	
02/15/26	19:12	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 101	WARRENTON	OSP	OSP	2026-08811	
02/15/26	19:23	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	520	2026-08812C	2026-00425
02/15/26	19:39	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-08814	
02/15/26	19:45	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-08816	
02/15/26	20:03	PUBLIC WORKS /	HEADWORKS ROAD	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-08818	
02/15/26	20:10	FIRE MARINE,	NORTHEAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	CCSO, S22, S25, S26, 2921, 2222, 2625, S35,		2026-08819C	2026-00426
02/15/26	20:13	TRAFFIC STOP			WPD	112	2026-08821	
02/15/26	20:24	DISTURBANCE	LOIS LOOP	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-08822	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/15/26	20:47	TRAFFIC STOP	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-08825	
02/15/26	20:48	TRAFFIC STOP	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 112	2026-08827W2026-00278	
02/15/26	20:49	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-08828	
02/15/26	20:52	EMS	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-08829	
02/15/26	21:25	SUSPICIOUS	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-08831	
02/15/26	21:26	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-08832	
02/15/26	21:38	ASSIST TO OTHER	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-08834	
02/15/26	22:29	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-08838	
02/15/26	22:44	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-08839	
02/15/26	22:52	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-08840	
02/15/26	22:57	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-08842	
02/15/26	23:17	EMS	NW WARRENTON DR	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-08846	
02/15/26	23:17	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-08847	
02/15/26	23:22	DISTURBANCE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-08848	

Total Records: 83